Backtest EURGBP od 8.10 do 13.2

: sl atrailing sto
no Er:(;:tgfeo; ; : DSx broken Notes
ADX SL | TSL | profit RSIOMA

1 -15 20 20 4 -15 -15 -15 4 -15 -15
2 30 36 20 31 31 31 15 35 16 16
3 52 12 20 -12 51 -12 67 23 67

4 -35 0 0 0 0 0 Rsioma 32 23 67

5 -6 0 0 0 0 0 hours 26 23 67

6 30 32 20 28 25 32 56 51 92 36
7 -15 0 0 0 0 0 Rsioma 41 51 92 36
8 -19 0 0 0 0 0 dsx 22 51 92 36
9 144 23 20 23 153 153 166 74 245 189
10 -9 0 0 0 0 0 hours 157 74 245 189
11 -6 0 0 0 0 0 151 74 245 189
12 33 15 20 18 22 a7 184 92 267 236
13 -11 10 20 -10 -11 -3 173 82 256 233
14 11 24 20 17 20 8,7 184 99 276 2417
15 -15 36 20 7 0 0 182,5 106 276 241,7
16 -5 13 20 2,5 31 31 177,5 108,5 307 272,7
17 -16 0 0 0 0 0 161,5 108,5 307 2727
18 37 35 20 40 45 39 198,5 148,5 352 311,7
19 -10 25 20 -25 -8 -7 188,5 123,5 344  304,7
20 -18 0 0 0 0 0 Rsioma 170,5 123,5 344 304,7
21 -10 20 20 -20 -18 -9 160,5 103,5 326 295,7
22 -28 0 0 0 0 0 132,5 103,5 326 295,7
23 -11 27 20 -25 -13 -2,9 121,5 78,5 313 292,8
24 0 20 20 3 13 13 121,5 81,5 326 305,8
25 12 27 20 26 25 18 133,5 107,5 351 323,8
26 0 30 20 27 24 3 133,5 134,5 375  326,8
27 13 15 20 52 38 46 146,5 186,5 413 3728
28 -10 17 20 2 -2 -2 136,5 188,5 411 370,8
29 29 22 20 46 28 20 165,5 234,5 439  390,8
30 -30 0 0 0 0 0 135,5 234,5 439  390,8
31 7 18 20 6 18 10 142,5 240,5 457 400,8
32 114 23 20 37 74 119,2 256,5 277,5 531 520
33 -8 24 20 -10 -10 -10 248,5 267,5 521 510
34 9 21 20 22 -2,5 -2,5 257,5 289,5 518,5 507,5
35 -28 20 20 -20 -29 -29 229,5 269,5 489,5 4785
36 -7 0 0 0 0 0 Rsioma 222,5 269,5 489,5 4785
37 -8 14 20 -14 -10 -10 214,5 255,5 479,5  468,5
38 -27 14 20 17 -27 19 187,5 272,5 452,5 487,5
39 65 23 20 71 55 55 252,5 343,5 507,5 5425
40 5 20 20 44 52 48 257,5 387,5 559,5 590,5
41 0 18 20 34 27 17 257,5 421,5 586,5 607,5
42 12 27 20 30 41 34 269,5 451,5 627,5 641,5
43 82 20 20 63 38 43 351,5 514,5 665,5 684,5
44 -18 20 20 29 8 8 333,5 543,5 673,5 6925
45 -40 23 23 25 0 0 293,5 568,5 673,5 6925
46 -14 27 20 44 25 4 279,5 612,5 698,5 696,5
47 50 20 20 42 52 52 329,5 654,5 750,5 7485
48 -28 20 20 -20 -38 -28 301,5 634,5 712,5 720,5
49 112 20 20 76 104 116 413,5 710,5 816,5 836,5
50 78 25 20 43 24 24 491,5 753,5 840,5 860,5
51 48 25 20 78 48 48 539,5 831,5 888,5 908,5
52 -11 0 0 0 0 0 Rsioma 528,5 831,5 888,5 908,5

suma| 528,5




EXI

e EXIT change 3 ADX

EXIT SL25 pipsfand
Trailingstop 20 pips
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1 3 5 7 9 11131517 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51




